
Date: 09-Jan-18

Start: 8:00 a.m.

Bruce Forbes Teams Event 2018 and WWArea

1 - STH WAIRARAPA Dr Pen DR 
Rank

XC 
Pen

XC 
Rank

SJ Pen SJ 
Rank

NotesTot Pen XC 
Time

Rank

13 Benji Lucy Marshall 27.65 2.00 0.00 0.0027.65 290.00 1121 04:50

15 Mojo Banjo Maddie Fraser 34.12 6.00 0.00 0.0034.12 263.00 1124 04:23

16 Atticus Charlotte Smith 31.25 5.00 0.00 0.0031.25 259.00 131 04:19

16 Miss Meg Rebecca Smith 37.35 10.00 0.00 0.0037.35 292.00 1123 04:52

130.37Total: Discard scores if any below

14 Colour Me Proud Xanthe Furkert 37.35 10.00 0.00ELIM SJ999.00 279.00 1122 04:39

17 Suede Piper Marshall 32.50 7.00 40.00 0.0072.50 299.00 130 04:59

2 - ROTORUA / CHB 

COMPOSITE

Dr Pen DR 
Rank

XC 
Pen

XC 
Rank

SJ Pen SJ 
Rank

NotesTot Pen XC 
Time

Rank

19 Little Macintosh Emma De Lautou
r

38.53 14.00 0.00 0.0038.53 292.00 2116 04:52

20 Hr Raise Your Glas Bella Uhl 22.94 1.00 0.00 0.0022.94 284.00 2117 04:44

21 Rena Georgia Bullock 31.25 5.00 0.00 0.0031.25 244.00 224 04:04

21 Silver Force Piper Gargan 34.41 7.00 0.00 4.0038.41 306.00 2118 05:06

131.13Total: Discard scores if any below

25 Daddy's Last Dollar Kacia Marshall-ge
rrard

35.00 11.00 0.00ELIM XC999.00 0.00 225

3 - MANAWATU Dr Pen DR 
Rank

XC 
Pen

XC 
Rank

SJ Pen SJ 
Rank

NotesTot Pen XC 
Time

Rank

17 Kaitake Denver Rachel Cannon 33.53 4.00 0.00 4.0037.53 313.00 3111 05:13

18 Griffin Samantha Ward 36.56 16.00 0.00 4.0040.56 271.00 316 04:31

19 Scottish Lad Emma Dickons 30.00 4.00 0.00 0.0030.00 282.00 315 04:42

20 Red Barron Ella Miranda 27.50 3.00 0.00 0.0027.50 301.00 314 05:01

135.59Total: Discard scores if any below

180 Maximum Security Adrienne Swan 39.41 17.00 6.00 0.0045.41 331.00 3110 05:31

4 - WAITARA Dr Pen DR 
Rank

XC 
Pen

XC 
Rank

SJ Pen SJ 
Rank

NotesTot Pen XC 
Time

Rank

11 Boom Boom Sammie Smith 29.71 3.00 0.00 4.0033.71 255.00 4103 04:15
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12 Colonel Tommy Le Jessie Smith 43.53 18.00 1.60 0.0045.13 320.00 4104 05:20

12 Midnight Storm Brendon Terrill 44.38 26.00 0.00 0.0044.38 228.00 46 03:48

13 Byways Skysong Kelsey Chesswas
s

41.25 21.00 0.00 0.0041.25 5.02 44 05:02

164.47Total: Discard scores if any below

14 Colour Me Red Katelyn Harlan 33.13 8.00 20.00 0.0053.13 275.00 47 04:35

15 Galaxy Colour Me Brendon Terrill 36.25 13.00 40.00 8.0084.25 4.19 45 04:19

5 - WELLINGTON Dr Pen DR 
Rank

XC 
Pen

XC 
Rank

SJ Pen SJ 
Rank

NotesTot Pen XC 
Time

Rank

0 Willowridge I Know Hayley Apanowic
z

37.06 8.00 0.00 0.0037.06 251.00 5109 04:11

9 Rubyx Cube Jemma Ellingham 46.88 28.00 0.00 0.0046.88 278.00 512 04:38

9 Zorro Rosa Ellingham 38.82 15.00 0.00 4.0042.82 268.00 5108 04:28

11 Astro Boy Harrison Lahman 26.88 1.00 20.00 0.0046.88 289.00 511 04:49

173.63Total: Discard scores if any below

10 Alabama Acorn Jessica Todd 38.75 19.00 20.00 0.0058.75 273.00 513 04:33

6 - HOROWHENUA Dr Pen DR 
Rank

XC 
Pen

XC 
Rank

SJ Pen SJ 
Rank

NotesTot Pen XC 
Time

Rank

6 Millicent Brooke Burns 42.50 22.00 0.00 0.0042.50 280.00 621 04:40

7 Midnight Ganador Bria Fitzgerald 26.88 1.00 0.00 0.0026.88 273.00 622 04:33

8 Sweet Maple Lexi Rutherford 38.13 18.00 0.00 4.0042.13 267.00 623 04:27

8 Travelling Light Molly Fay 43.82 19.00 20.00 0.0063.82 292.00 6114 04:52

175.32Total: Discard scores if any below

7 - HERETAUNGA Dr Pen DR 
Rank

XC 
Pen

XC 
Rank

SJ Pen SJ 
Rank

NotesTot Pen XC 
Time

Rank

4 Tequila Swirl Greta Averill 34.69 10.00 0.00 0.0034.69 275.00 729 04:35

5 Mouse Samara Thorpe 46.88 28.00 0.00 0.0046.88 314.00 728 05:14

6 Kiwi Mildee Ella Harkness 44.41 21.00 0.00 4.0048.41 287.00 7120 04:47

7 Lets Chacha Lauren Bell 46.47 22.00 0.00 0.0046.47 302.00 7119 05:02

176.45Total: Discard scores if any below

26 Ranfurly Morrison Ella Smith 36.25 13.00 0.00ELIM XC999.00 0.00 726

27 Spock Libby Fussell 43.13 25.00 0.00ELIM XC999.00 0.00 727

8 - OKATO / TE KUITI 

COMPOSITE

Dr Pen DR 
Rank

XC 
Pen

XC 
Rank

SJ Pen SJ 
Rank

NotesTot Pen XC 
Time

Rank
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1 My Boy Danny Kate Roberts 37.35 10.00 61.20 8.00106.55 319.00 8112 05:19

18 Ellie Belle Tessa Bradcock 36.88 17.00 20.00 0.0056.88 280.00 818 04:40

20 Amerigo Storm Holly Kemsley 36.25 13.00 0.00 0.0036.25 274.00 820 04:34

113 My Dad's A Gamble Kayla Deane 39.12 16.00 4.40 4.0047.52 327.00 8113 05:27

247.20Total: Discard scores if any below

17 Desiderata Holly Roberts 45.00 27.00 0.00ELIM XC999.00 0.00 817

19 Its Hakuna Matata Stella Webby 35.00 11.00 0.00 0.00ELIM XC999.00 0.00 819 05:46

ELIMINATED - HUTT VALLEY / 

STH WAIRARAPA

Dr Pen DR 
Rank

XC 
Pen

XC 
Rank

SJ Pen SJ 
Rank

NotesTot Pen XC 
Time

Rank

1 Corivale City Lights Emily Jones 48.75 30.00 20.00 4.0072.75 4.38 91 04:38

2 Pin M Down Xanthe Furkert 33.53 4.00 0.00 0.0033.53 274.00 9101 04:34

2 Templar LS Danielle Pendleb
ury

42.50 22.00 0.00ELIM XC999.00 0.00 92

3 Kyrewood Hula Alyssa Strachan 38.24 13.00 0.00 0.0038.24 304.00 9100 05:04

ELIMINATED - NEW PLYMOUTH Dr Pen DR 
Rank

XC 
Pen

XC 
Rank

SJ Pen SJ 
Rank

NotesTot Pen XC 
Time

Rank

1 Mr Frankey Rebecca Spindler 34.38 9.00 61.20 0.0095.58 331.00 108 05:31

2 Clearwater Perfecly Julianne Revfeim 40.31 20.00 0.00 0.0040.31 284.00 1010 04:44

3 Cyclone Fergie Caleb Megchelse 42.50 22.00 60.00ELIM SJ999.00 301.00 109 05:01

4 Glencoe Boss Sienna Parr 43.82 19.00 53.20dns999.00 349.00 10107 05:49

5 Tui's Midnight Rha Rebecca Hadlow 37.06 8.00 0.00 0.0037.06 290.00 10106 04:50
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